
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 7th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Autumn 2025
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B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0235 Shahzaib 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0239 Umer Naseer 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0243 Bushra Shabbir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-B-0261 Abdul Moeed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0072 Abdul Samad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0074 Alishba Arshad 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0077 Asad Ashfaq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0078 Atif Mehmood 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0079 Aurangzaib 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0080 Danish Shakeel Abbasi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0081 Dimah Ammar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0085 Hamza Yousuf Abbasi 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0092 Malik Haider Hussain 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0096 Muhammad Ali Raza 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 77 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0099 Muhammad Bilal 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0102 Muhammad Samiullah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0104 Muhammad Usman Tariq 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0106 Muneeb Faisal 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0107 Qurat-Ul-Ain 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0108 Raja Moiz Amir 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0110 Saman Khalid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0111 Sana Tariq 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0116 Usman Ali 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0117 Usman Sajid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0065 Aqeel Khan 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0069 Atta Ullah 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0088 Muhammad Umer Mumtaz 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0096 Saad Ali 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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CSC505 PRJ601 SSC303 SSE 507 SSE 611 SSE505

Numerical and Symbolic 

Computing

Final Year Project (Phase-I) Operating Systems Parallel and Distributed 

Computing

Data Science Object Oriented Software 

Engineering
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B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0235 Shahzaib - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0239 Umer Naseer - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0243 Bushra Shabbir - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-B-0261 Abdul Moeed - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0072 Abdul Samad - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0074 Alishba Arshad - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0077 Asad Ashfaq - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0078 Atif Mehmood - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0079 Aurangzaib - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0080 Danish Shakeel Abbasi - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0081 Dimah Ammar - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0085 Hamza Yousuf Abbasi - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0092 Malik Haider Hussain - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0096 Muhammad Ali Raza - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0099 Muhammad Bilal - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0102 Muhammad Samiullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0104 Muhammad Usman Tariq - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0106 Muneeb Faisal - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0107 Qurat-Ul-Ain - - - - 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0108 Raja Moiz Amir - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0110 Saman Khalid - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0111 Sana Tariq - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0116 Usman Ali - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0117 Usman Sajid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0065 Aqeel Khan 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0069 Atta Ullah - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0088 Muhammad Umer Mumtaz 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0096 Saad Ali - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 
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B.S (Computer Science) 7th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Autumn 2025

SSE606

Advanced Programming
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B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0235 Shahzaib 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.10 2.68

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0239 Umer Naseer 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.90 2.66

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-A-0243 Bushra Shabbir 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.10 3.40

B.S CS Aut-2022-E-B-0261 Abdul Moeed 46 F - 3 - 2.60 2.54

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0072 Abdul Samad 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.20 2.78

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0074 Alishba Arshad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.10 2.78

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0077 Asad Ashfaq 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.07 2.78

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0078 Atif Mehmood 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.84

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0079 Aurangzaib 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.60 3.29

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0080 Danish Shakeel Abbasi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 2.76

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0081 Dimah Ammar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.40 3.40

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0085 Hamza Yousuf Abbasi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.70 3.37

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0092 Malik Haider Hussain 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.30 2.95

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0096 Muhammad Ali Raza 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.45 2.54

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0099 Muhammad Bilal 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.70 2.78

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0102 Muhammad Samiullah 33 F - 3 - 2.59 2.65

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0104 Muhammad Usman Tariq 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.80 2.78

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0106 Muneeb Faisal 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.50 3.27

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0107 Qurat-Ul-Ain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.60 3.65

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0108 Raja Moiz Amir 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.53 2.36

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0110 Saman Khalid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.40 3.25

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0111 Sana Tariq 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.80 3.21

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0116 Usman Ali 41 F - 3 - 2.60 2.68

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-B-0117 Usman Sajid 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.89 2.50

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0065 Aqeel Khan 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.08 2.25

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0069 Atta Ullah 35 F - 3 - 2.23 2.31

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0088 Muhammad Umer Mumtaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.83 2.69

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0096 Saad Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.40 2.36
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